Helagaine HEGEMIP and
HEGEMIPV0 Braided Sleeving
Material Polyester (PET), Tin Plated copper
Colour Tin coloured and Black
Operating
Temperature
-40 °C to +175 °C,
Intermittent +200 °C

Bra ided  S leev ing
271
3.3
Article-No. Type Material Ø D
Bundle Ø
min.
Bundle Ø
max.
Weight
(g)/m
Reel Length
(m)
173-60400 HEGEMIPV004 CU, PBT 4 4 6.5 21.5 g/m 100
173-60600 HEGEMIPV006 CU, PBT 6 5 10 28.5 g/m 100
173-60800 HEGEMIPV008 CU, PBT 8 8 11.5 26.5 g/m 100
173-61000 HEGEMIPV010 CU, PBT 10 8 13 43.5 g/m 50
173-61200 HEGEMIPV012 CU, PBT 12 10 15 48.0 g/m 50
173-61400 HEGEMIPV014 CU, PBT 14 12 18 58.0 g/m 100
173-61600 HEGEMIPV016 CU, PBT 16 14 20 72.5 g/m 100
173-61800 HEGEMIPV018 CU, PBT 18 16 22 78.6 g/m 50
173-62000 HEGEMIPV020 CU, PBT 20 18 25 100.0 g/m 50
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Cuts in any lengths.
Article-No. Type Material Ø D
Bundle Ø
min.
Bundle Ø
max.
Weight
(g)/m
Reel Length
(m)
173-00400 HEGEMIP04 CU, PET 4 4 6.5 21.5 g/m 100
173-00600 HEGEMIP06 CU, PET 6 5 10 28.5 g/m 100
173-00800 HEGEMIP08 CU, PET 8 8 11.5 26.5 g/m 100
173-01000 HEGEMIP10 CU, PET 10 8 13 43.5 g/m 50
173-01200 HEGEMIP12 CU, PET 12 10 15 48.0 g/m 50
173-01400 HEGEMIP14 CU, PET 14 12 18 58.0 g/m 100
173-01600 HEGEMIP16 CU, PET 16 14 20 72.5 g/m 100
173-01800 HEGEMIP18 CU, PET 18 16 22 78.6 g/m 50
173-02000 HEGEMIP20 CU, PET 20 18 25 100.0 g/m 50
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Cuts in any lengths.
Helagaine HEGEMIP and HEGEMIPV0
Braided Sleeving